STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, May 26, 2016

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

16-11625-sr
16-11708-amc
16-11799-jkf
16-12247-sr

8:30 A.M.

Jay Richard Halbert (Debtor)
Ahmad Tunis (Debtor)

Antonia Dolores Flacco (Debtor)
Janet Busch (Debtor)

William Busch (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

16-11507-elf
16-11565-¢lf
16-11617-elf
16-11882-mdc
16-12259-sr
16-12260-amc
16-12261-clf
16-12427-jkf
16-12640-¢lf

9:00 A.M.

Lauren S Chalcraft (Debtor)
James Caldwell (Debtor)
Krystal Leah McLeester (Debtor)
Nathaniel Bailey (Debtor)
James E Catone (Debtor)
Christopher M White (Debtor)
Margaret Gleason (Debtor)
Timothy McPherson (Debtor)
Carol J. Irvin (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

16-12591-elf
16-12789-sr
16-12872-jkf

16-13006-amc
16-13007-elf
16-13008-sr
16-13023-jkf
16-13027-elf

Azra Gulzar (Debtor)

Karen Polesir (Debtor)

Helen Marie Davidson (Debtor)
Joseph Henry Paul Davidson
(Debtor)

Rubyann Martinez (Debtor)
Daniel J. Stabile (Debtor)

Thao P. Tran (Debtor)

Eva Rabel (Debtor)

Amber T. Daniels (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David B. Smith
Jermaine D. Harris
Pro Se

Paul H. Young

Demetrius J. Parrish
Demetrius J. Parrish
Timothy P. Walsh
Christian A. Dicicco
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella
Michael D. Sayles
Michael P. Gigliotti

Alan D. Budman
Rochelle N. Bobman
Lawrence J. Avallone

Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco
Bradly E Allen
Bradly E Allen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/10/2016
03/14/2016
03/16/2016
03/31/2016

03/05/2016
03/09/2016
03/10/2016
03/18/2016
03/31/2016
03/31/2016
03/31/2016
04/05/2016
04/14/2016

04/12/2016
04/20/2016
04/22/2016

04/28/2016
04/28/2016
04/28/2016
04/28/2016
04/28/2016
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

16-12645-jkf
16-12811-sr

16-12812-elf
16-12858-mdc
16-12949-sr
16-12950-elf
16-12951-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Theodore M. DeLeone (Debtor)

Edward Louis Nasife (Debtor)
Linda Mary Nasife (Debtor)
Donald F. Chesney (Debtor)
Margaret Catagnus (Debtor)

Norris Gene Stansbury (Debtor)

Faith Jannette Keller (Debtor)

Ann Elizabeth Plenderleith (Debtor)
James Clark Schneider (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

16-12398-elf

16-12803-sr
16-12804-amc

16-12805-elf
16-12827-elf
16-12880-sr
16-12881-sr
16-13011-elf

12:30 P.M.

James Michael Darren Fails
(Debtor)
Edward A. Zieba (Debtor)

Eric Christopher Tyson (Debtor)

Karen Maria Tyson (Debtor)
Robert J Boyden (Debtor)
Yvonne D. Williams (Debtor)
Dorray C. Carpentier (Debtor)
Joseph A. Boccella (Debtor)
Angela Bowers (Debtor)
Steven T. Bowers (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

16-12589-amc
16-12590-jkf
16-12592-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Andrew Ochrle (Debtor)
Jobani Salcedo (Debtor)
Alice O Corman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

16-12856-mdc
16-12942-jkf
16-12947-amc

16-12948-jkf
16-13049-sr
16-13050-elf
16-13051-sr

Amber DePaul (Debtor)
Robin C. Rock (Debtor)
Dakota R. Johnston-Fischbach
(Debtor)

Heather S. Fischbach (Debtor)
Leah T. Hartzel (Debtor)
Ennis Sigler (Debtor)

Carlos A Valencia (Debtor)
Linda M Carpenter (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Stuart A. Eisenberg
Robert Neil Braverman

Robert Neil Braverman
Dmitry A. Braynin

Michele Perez Capilato
Michele Perez Capilato
Michele Perez Capilato

Carolyn Elaine Johnson

Anthony A. Frigo
Anthony A. Frigo

Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Darin Michael King
Darin Michael King
Erik B. Jensen

Alan D. Budman
Alan D. Budman
Alan D. Budman

Cheryl L Kracoff
Michael A. Latzes
Mark M. Medvesky

Mark M. Medvesky
James V. Monaghan
James V. Monaghan
James V. Monaghan

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/14/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/22/2016
04/26/2016
04/26/2016
04/26/2016

04/05/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/24/2016
04/24/2016
04/28/2016

04/12/2016
04/12/2016
04/12/2016

04/22/2016
04/26/2016
04/26/2016

04/26/2016
04/29/2016
04/29/2016
04/29/2016
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(Debtor)

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

Thursday, May 26, 2016
1:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
16-12646-amc  Jung Kim (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph A. Diorio Date Filed 04/14/2016
2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
12-18664-amc  Lavonchia Shamika Prioleau Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  09/12/2012
(Debtor)
Vernon I Prioleau (Debtor)
16-12821-amc  Lonnie D. Burnett (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  04/20/2016
Tawana N. Lipscomb-Burnett
(Debtor)
16-12823-elf Patricia A. Johnson-Barr (Debtor) ~ Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  04/20/2016
16-12828-amc  Elizbari Bagaturia (Debtor) Represented By: Siana Newman Date Filed ~ 04/20/2016
16-12846-sr Julian W. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  04/21/2016
16-12865-mdc  Drexel Morlte (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  04/22/2016
16-13015-jkf Roberto E Salcedo Acosta (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  04/28/2016
Saida NoEmi De Los Santos
(Debtor)
3:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
16-12871-elf Cynthia M. Carrasquillo (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Date Filed  04/22/2016
16-13031-amc  Angelina Molas (Debtor) Represented By: Howard Nat Sobel Date Filed  04/28/2016
16-13044-¢lf Karen A. Gleason (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles Date Filed  04/29/2016
16-13045-elf Cheryl Griffin (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles Date Filed  04/29/2016
16-13048-sr Anthony Michael Sclafani (Debtor) Represented By: William W. Shimer Date Filed  04/29/2016
16-13052-elf James Hoadley Groesbeck (Debtor) Represented By: William W. Shimer Date Filed ~ 04/29/2016
16-13053-mdc  Linda S Adkins (Debtor) Represented By: William W. Shimer Date Filed  04/29/2016
4:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
16-12820-jkf Shelby Danielle Moseley (Debtor)  Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed  04/20/2016
16-12869-elf Commonwealth Health Associates, Represented By: David B. Smith Date Filed  04/22/2016
Inc. (Debtor)
16-12873-mdc  Victor Ricco (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Wilfong Date Filed  04/22/2016
16-12939-sr Esthus Christopher Amos (Debtor) ~Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed  04/26/2016
16-13018-amc  Nicole Sipple (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed  04/28/2016
16-13025-jkf BBB Management Group, LLC Represented By: David L. Marshall Date Filed  04/28/2016
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9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

16-12854-mdc  Frank Feinberg (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed  04/22/2016
16-12900-elf Lana Elizabeth Terrell (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum Date Filed  04/25/2016
16-12920-mdc  John Clyde Caldwell (Debtor) Represented By: Fareeda Halima Date Filed  04/26/2016

Brewington

16-13070-amc  Pamela M. Corey (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Edward Angst Date Filed  04/29/2016
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

16-12917-mdc  Wendy L. Gilleo (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer Date Filed  04/26/2016
16-12918-mdc  Lori Ann Reece (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer Date Filed  04/26/2016
16-12923-mdc  Jessica D. Pacek (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer Date Filed  04/26/2016
16-13068-jkf  Jamie L. Hems (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer Date Filed  04/29/2016

Patrick J. Hems (Debtor)

16-13069-elf Charlene A Strycharz (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer Date Filed  04/29/2016
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

14-19746-sr Gary Edelman (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford Date Filed  12/11/2014
16-12874-mdc  Lewis T. Berry (Debtor) Represented By: David A. Scholl Date Filed  04/23/2016
16-12970-jkf Katrina Ann Slingland (Debtor) Represented By: David W. Tidd Date Filed  04/27/2016
12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

16-13100-¢lf Karen Walsh (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed  04/30/2016
16-13101-elf Teresa A. Hagemeier (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed ~ 04/30/2016



