

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, May 26, 2016

833-Chestnut CHAPTER: 7

0 00		3.5
8:00	^	N/I
O.VV	$\boldsymbol{\Gamma}$	•1 VI •

16-13027-elf

Amber T. Daniels (Debtor)

0.00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
16-11625-sr	Jay Richard Halbert (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Smith	Date Filed	03/10/2016
16-11708-amc	Ahmad Tunis (Debtor)	Represented By: Jermaine D. Harris	Date Filed	03/14/2016
16-11799-jkf	Antonia Dolores Flacco (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	03/16/2016
16-12247-sr	Janet Busch (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	03/31/2016
	William Busch (Debtor)			
8:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
16-11507-elf	Lauren S Chalcraft (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	03/05/2016
16-11565-elf	James Caldwell (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	03/09/2016
16-11617-elf	Krystal Leah McLeester (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh	Date Filed	03/10/2016
16-11882-mdc	Nathaniel Bailey (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	03/18/2016
16-12259-sr	James E Catone (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	03/31/2016
16-12260-amc	Christopher M White (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	03/31/2016
16-12261-elf	Margaret Gleason (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	03/31/2016
16-12427-jkf	Timothy McPherson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	04/05/2016
16-12640-elf	Carol J. Irvin (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	04/14/2016
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
16-12591-elf	Azra Gulzar (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan D. Budman	Date Filed	04/12/2016
16-12789-sr	Karen Polesir (Debtor)	Represented By: Rochelle N. Bobman	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12872-jkf	Helen Marie Davidson (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence J. Avallone	Date Filed	04/22/2016
	Joseph Henry Paul Davidson (Debtor)			
16-13006-amc	Rubyann Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	04/28/2016
16-13007-elf	Daniel J. Stabile (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	04/28/2016
16-13008-sr	Thao P. Tran (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	04/28/2016
16-13023-jkf	Eva Rabel (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	04/28/2016

Represented By: Bradly E Allen

Date Filed 04/28/2016



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, May 26, 2016

10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
16-12645-jkf	Theodore M. DeLeone (Debtor)	Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg	Date Filed	04/14/2016
16-12811-sr	Edward Louis Nasife (Debtor) Linda Mary Nasife (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12812-elf	Donald F. Chesney (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12858-mdc	Margaret Catagnus (Debtor)	Represented By: Dmitry A. Braynin	Date Filed	04/22/2016
16-12949-sr	Norris Gene Stansbury (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	04/26/2016
16-12950-elf	Faith Jannette Keller (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	04/26/2016
16-12951-mdc	Ann Elizabeth Plenderleith (Debtor) James Clark Schneider (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	04/26/2016
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
16-12398-elf	James Michael Darren Fails (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	04/05/2016
16-12803-sr	Edward A. Zieba (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12804-amc	Eric Christopher Tyson (Debtor) Karen Maria Tyson (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12805-elf	Robert J Boyden (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12827-elf	Yvonne D. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12880-sr	Dorray C. Carpentier (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	04/24/2016
16-12881-sr	Joseph A. Boccella (Debtor)	Represented By: Darin Michael King	Date Filed	04/24/2016
16-13011-elf	Angela Bowers (Debtor) Steven T. Bowers (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	04/28/2016
12:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
16-12589-amc	Andrew Oehrle (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan D. Budman	Date Filed	04/12/2016
16-12590-jkf	Jobani Salcedo (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan D. Budman	Date Filed	04/12/2016
16-12592-mdc	Alice O Corman (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan D. Budman	Date Filed	04/12/2016
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
16-12856-mdc	Amber DePaul (Debtor)	Represented By: Cheryl L Kracoff	Date Filed	04/22/2016
16-12942-jkf	Robin C. Rock (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	04/26/2016
16-12947-amc	Dakota R. Johnston-Fischbach (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky	Date Filed	04/26/2016
16 10040 7.0	Heather S. Fischbach (Debtor)	D		0.4/0.4/2.04
16-12948-jkf	Leah T. Hartzel (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky	Date Filed	04/26/2016
16-13049-sr	Ennis Sigler (Debtor)	Represented By: James V. Monaghan	Date Filed	04/29/2016
16-13050-elf	Carlos A Valencia (Debtor)	Represented By: James V. Monaghan	Date Filed	04/29/2016
16-13051-sr	Linda M Carpenter (Debtor)	Represented By: James V. Monaghan	Date Filed	04/29/2016



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, May 26, 2016

		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
1:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
16-12646-amc	Jung Kim (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph A. Diorio	Date Filed	04/14/2016
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
12-18664-amc	Lavonchia Shamika Prioleau (Debtor) Vernon I Prioleau (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/12/2012
16-12821-amc	Lonnie D. Burnett (Debtor) Tawana N. Lipscomb-Burnett (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12823-elf	Patricia A. Johnson-Barr (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12828-amc	Elizbari Bagaturia (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12846-sr	Julian W. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/21/2016
16-12865-mdc	Drexel Morlte (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/22/2016
16-13015-jkf	Roberto E Salcedo Acosta (Debtor) Saida NoEmi De Los Santos (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/28/2016
3:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
16-12871-elf	Cynthia M. Carrasquillo (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	04/22/2016
16-13031-amc	Angelina Molas (Debtor)	Represented By: Howard Nat Sobel	Date Filed	04/28/2016
16-13044-elf	Karen A. Gleason (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	04/29/2016
16-13045-elf	Cheryl Griffin (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	04/29/2016
16-13048-sr	Anthony Michael Sclafani (Debtor)	Represented By: William W. Shimer	Date Filed	04/29/2016
16-13052-elf	James Hoadley Groesbeck (Debtor)	Represented By: William W. Shimer	Date Filed	04/29/2016
16-13053-mdc	Linda S Adkins (Debtor)	Represented By: William W. Shimer	Date Filed	04/29/2016
4:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	ARY F SEITZ			
16-12820-jkf	Shelby Danielle Moseley (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	04/20/2016
16-12869-elf	Commonwealth Health Associates, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Smith	Date Filed	04/22/2016
16-12873-mdc	Victor Ricco (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Wilfong	Date Filed	04/22/2016
16-12939-sr	Esthus Christopher Amos (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	04/26/2016
16-13018-amc	Nicole Sipple (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	04/28/2016
16-13025-jkf	BBB Management Group, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: David L. Marshall	Date Filed	04/28/2016

Bucks Langhorne CHAPTER: 7



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, May 26, 2016

9:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: BO	TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL				
16-12854-mdc	Frank Feinberg (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	04/22/2016	
16-12900-elf	Lana Elizabeth Terrell (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	04/25/2016	
16-12920-mdc	John Clyde Caldwell (Debtor)	Represented By: Fareeda Halima Brewington	Date Filed	04/26/2016	
16-13070-amc	Pamela M. Corey (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Edward Angst	Date Filed	04/29/2016	
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: BO	ONNIE B. FINKEL				
16-12917-mdc	Wendy L. Gilleo (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	04/26/2016	
16-12918-mdc	Lori Ann Reece (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	04/26/2016	
16-12923-mdc	Jessica D. Pacek (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	04/26/2016	
16-13068-jkf	Jamie L. Hems (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	04/29/2016	
	Patrick J. Hems (Debtor)				
16-13069-elf	Charlene A Strycharz (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	04/29/2016	
11:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: BO	ONNIE B. FINKEL				
14-19746-sr	Gary Edelman (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	12/11/2014	
16-12874-mdc	Lewis T. Berry (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Scholl	Date Filed	04/23/2016	
16-12970-jkf	Katrina Ann Slingland (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	04/27/2016	
12:00 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL				
16-13100-elf	Karen Walsh (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/30/2016	
16-13101-elf	Teresa A. Hagemeier (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/30/2016	